HOW TO ORDER
LED Color
LED Voltage
EXAMPLE:
MPB12-A01HE-0-JR-0V (Without LED)
MPB12-A01HE-     -JR-    V
MPB12
Model No. Body
Material Body Button Light LED
Color Terminal
Terminal
Plating
LED
Voltage
A0
CB
Stainless Steel (Std.)
AL alloy (Black Anodized)
1
2
Double Flat
Non-flat H
F
High
Flat
E Ring
J Solder terminal
R Gold flash
Resistance
(About LED Voltage)
0V Without Resistance
3V
LED input 3 VDC
Note: Red / Yellow LED
           type only
6V
12V
24V
Note: Ohms value of resistance
           tolerance: ±5%
Note: 1.Current limiting resistor is required to
             limit LED forward current to 20 mA.
2.For other LED colors information please
consult sales representative.
1 White
0 Without LED
3 Red
5 Yellow
6 Green
7 Blue
A Red+Green
Single Color LED
Dual Color LED
Item No. Color
MPB12 Series
12 mm Metal Pushbutton Switches
Specifications
Rating: 100 mA / 24 VDC.